A40050013
A90060003
 40
 215
 G1
 245 ±2  50  50
60
50

30
31
32
33
34
35
36 37
38
39
40
Item Code Description Q.ty
1 B711910080001 Steel piston ring Ø216 S=8 1
2 B40191001 Ram base 1
3 D23191001 Ram base seal 1
4 B114301910001 Base tube 1
5 D21191001 Polyurethane seal Ø191 1
6 D15191001 Upper delrin guide Ø191 2
7 D34191001 Scraper ring Ø191 1
8 B701910050001 Steel piston ring Ø191 S=5 1
9 D17191001 Lower delrin guide Ø191 1
10 B214301910001 Telescopic stage Ø191 1
11 D21169001 Polyurethane seal Ø169 1
12 D15169002 Upper delrin guide Ø169 2
13 D34169001 Scraper ring Ø169 1
14 B701690050002 Steel piston ring Ø169 S=5 1
15 D17169001 Lower delrin guide Ø169 1
16 B214301690001 Telescopic stage Ø169 1
17 D21149002 Polyurethane seal Ø149 1
18 D15149002 Upper delrin guide Ø149 2
19 D34149001 Scraper ring Ø149 1
20 B701490050002 Steel piston ring Ø149 S=5 1
Item Code Description Q.ty
21 D17149001 Lower delrin guide Ø149 1
22 B214301490001 Telescopic stage Ø149 1
23 D21129001 Polyurethane seal Ø129 1
24 D15129002 Upper delrin guide Ø129 2
25 D34129001 Scraper ring Ø129 1
26 B701290050002 Steel piston ring Ø129 S=5 1
27 D17129001 Lower delrin guide Ø129 1
28 B214301290001 Telescopic stage Ø129 1
29 D21111001 Polyurethane seal Ø111 1
30 D15111001 Upper delrin guide Ø111 2
31 D34111001 Scraper ring Ø111 1
32 D17111001 Lower delrin guide Ø111 1
33 B314301110002 Rod stage Ø111 1
34 D23111002 Terminal head seal 1
35 B50111001 Terminal head 1
36 D624000501 Spherical bearing Ø50 1